
AT{O

Proofread
# azI-e
bY..'

Chart-.q4 2-6-g2

Jl'. r 7

L[V#3. CENTERFOLD (A)
J. Geils Band

07-16/334/-/c (4s)

LW#2. WATTTNG FOR A GIRL LTKE YOU (A)
Foreigner

LW#I. T CAN'T GO FOR THAT (B)
HaIl & Oates

L0-22-2e/4Le/-/F (4s)
rL-32/436/-/F (LP)

26/33t/-/F (as1

c-1

40. I WOULDNIT HAVE MISSED IT
FOR THE WORLD (A)
Ronnie Milsap

oe/32L/-/E (4s)
09/3L8/-/P (r,e1

_--v,-<

39.

4*a53 c-2

WHEN ALL IS SAID AND DONE (B)
Abba

Pf l3:za

38.

IA
THEME & OPENING

Rundown

07-L4-20 /240/30s /F (45)
07-\4-20/303/-/E (LP)

07/248/2s3/c (45)

c-3

24.r zo



cna\( o,, 2-6-.82AT4O

Proofread
# 82t-6
by...

Rundown

/B

37,

STATION I,IENTIONS

YOUNG TURKS (A)
Rod Stewart

36. DADDY'S HOME (B)
Ctiff Richard

\

L8/4t3/42L/P (4S1
23/44o/44e/P (LP)

t6/24s/-/c (4s)

35. L0/334/-/F (4s)

03-t7 /3L6 /-/P (both)34.

L?

L(5 -S 
32.

sEA OP LOVE (B)
DeI Shannon

ALL OUR TOMORROT^IS
Eddte Schwartz

(B)

0e /225/-/E (both)

06/408/-/P (45s)
L7 /452/-/F (LP)

/Gr$to c-4

PAC-MAN F'EVER (A)
Buckner & Garcia

?oP 3r:20

c-5

THEME & CLOSING

END OF VOICE

THEME IN CLEAR FOR 1:00



AT4O

Proofread

-:
Chart of 2*6-82# 82I-G

by...
Rundown

WORKING FOR
Loverboy

THEME & OPENING

THE WEEKEND (B) r4/3te/338/c (4s)

LP

31,

30. ABACAB (
'Genesis

A) 33/332/3s2/F (4s)
33/448/633/P (rP)

L? SPIRITS IN THE MATERIAL WORLD (A)
The Police

EXTRA: LDD: STARTING OVER (B)
''JOnn.[entron

c-2

Its-l*fi. 
^irsa 

inir{,a
KEY,.LARGO (AcA1
Bertie Higgins

nrf
SPMEWHER3 DOI^IN THE ROAD (B)
B6rry Manilow

,,t.t

..

c_3 n(

29, L4/247 /-/E (both)

05/344/-/F (both)
f --------l-'......-i 

-ry. 
>-'E;=EaF!q

L?

28.

27.

Le/2s3/-/P (as1

L4/344/3s2/c (both)



AT4O

Proofread
of 2-6-92 Rundown TWO P. 2

26.

.)tr

22. LOVE
Rick

IS ALRIGHT
Springfield

TONITE (B)
()

THEYiE & CLOSING

2B
STATION MENTIONS

THAT GIRL (A)
Stevie Wonder

rRouBLE (B)
Lindsey Buckingham

c-5

---Tt:--uTnn@
Diana Ross

-EevE-r-N THE E_I8ET_IEGEEE (B)

0e-L2/302/3t5/c (45)
09-L2/306/322/c (r,p)

27 /soL/-/F (4s)

04/303/-/E (both)_

LL/30s/340/P (both)

L2/35L/-/F (4s)
L2/s43/-/P (rP)

END- OF

THEME

VOICE t.

IN CLEAR FOR 1:00



!\:

Chart of. 2-.6-82 Rundown HOUR# 82L'5AT4O

Proofread by...

3A
THEME & OPENING

THROUGH THE YEARS (B)
i(enny Rogers

L4/402/407 /F (45)
t3/4t6/42s/P (r.r1

ll30

20. coMrNr rN ANp OUT OF YOUR, LrFE (A)
Barbra Streisand

(o( ,0 :0Y

c-1

YOU COULD HAVE BEEN WITH ME (B)
Sheena Easton

Drop Piece: COME GO WITH ME Del Vikings

Lo/AoL/-/c (4s)
L0/235/-/c (sHoRr)

V?
19. ts/3Le /-/F (both)

18. coI4E GO WrTH ME (B)
Beach Boys

c-2

00/L57/-/E (4s)

17. LET,S GROOVE (A)
Earth, Wind & Fire

TAKE TT EASY ON ME
Little River Band-

00-ts/355/-/F (45)
00-Is/s30/-/P (LP)

(A) o9/338/340/c (both)



AT4O

Proofread
* 82L-6 Chart of 2-6-82 Rundown THREE P. 2
by...

L? ,s. (B) L4/2s7/3L2/c (both)

l'P J6:06

t4.

(A)r3. FRIEND
Stones

08-24/322/*/P (4s)
16-33/343/4L8/P (LP)
LP SHAVEABLE AT 3:48

3B

OPEN ARMS
ilourney

WAITTNG ON A
The Rolling

Question Letter: First Number One Song On Chart

LEA-DER OE THE- BAND
Dan Fogelberg

(AL - -- --_r-e /zsy4t3/c (ber_b+_
FALSE ENDTNG AT 3:56

c-4

STATTON MENTIONS

SWEET DREAMS (B)
Air Supp1y

L2.

1r.

08/337 /-/E (4s)
09-32-s6/5O0/-/F (re1
rNTRO FADES IN

L3/3L8/-/E
L3/32L/- /E

(4s)
(r,e1

THEME

END OF

THEME

& CLOSTNG

VOICE

IN CLEAR F'OR 1:00



AT4O

Proofread
# 821-6 Chart of 2-6-82 Rundovln
by. ..

10.

LilI

THEME & OPENING
.l-r' <,-.- /+rj

,1+ t 0i i
I

' ltooxno oN cLASSrcs (A)
Royal- Philharmonic Orch.

08/-/34e/c (4s)

-tr 9. SIIAKE IT'UP (B)
The Cars

c-t

L2/3L8/-/P (both)

U? 8. THE SWEETEST
Juice Newton

THING (A) 09/3s5/357 /c (both)

L5/335/-/F (4s, LP)
Ls/22e/-/E (sHoRr)

PHYSICAL, (A&B)
Olivia Newton-John

D? LEATHER AND
Stevie Nicks

6.

EXTRA: LDD:

LACE (B)
w/Oon Henley

t2/323/-/P (4s1
L2/335/-/F (LP)

L6-25/340/-/E (4s)
L6-2s/330/-/F (rP)

c-3



Proof,read
Atr4O # 821-6 Chart of 2-6-82

TURN YOUR LOVE AROUND (A&B)
George Benson

Rundown HOUR FOUR

20/324/-/E (both)

HARDEN MY HEART (A)
Suarterflash

Ls/326/-/E (4s)
ts/339/-/r (r,e1

L0-22-2e/4Le/-/E (4s)
Lt-32/436/-/F (LP)

rNTRO FADES TN ON BOTH

BTAITING FOR A GIRL LIKE YOU (A)

c-5

2.

I.

I CANIT GO EOR THAT (B)
Daryl Ha1I & John Oates

CENTERFOLD (A)
J. Geils Band

26/33r/-/E (+s1
5S/q3s/-/F (r.p)

o7-t6/334/-/c (4s)
FALSE ENDTNG AT 2243

THEME

END OF

THEME

& CLOSING

VOICE

IN CLEAR FOR I:20



ICHIDUUD 
ITART Tllll 

00:00 

12:23 

12:25 
14:25 

18:25 

18:27 
20:27 

28:17 

28:19 

30:29 

38:21 

38:23 

40:23 

48:37 

48:39 

50:39 

57:39 

~~~: ~g 

10700 VII'UI BoUMrd 
--.~91Bl0 
....,.,(2131-

FOR WEEJ< ENDtN0:_...;2;;,.-_;6;;,.~c.;8::.;2;;,._:----­
CYCLENO. 821 PROGRAM-~--OF13 
SIDES lA & lB 

PAGE NO.--~---

ACTUAL 
ILIIIINT 

auNNIHG 
Tllll TillE 

THEME & OPENING OF PART I 
THEME: "SHUCKATOOM THEME FROM AMERICAN TOP 40" (MARKWATER 
LW#3. CENTERFOLD (A) J. Geils Band MUSIC/BMI) 
LWi2. WAITING FOR A GIRL LIKE YOU (A) Foreigner 
LWU. I CAN'T GO FOR THAT (B) Hall & Oates 12:25 
LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: iM Casey I. D.'s Himself Next 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

1140. I WOULDN'T HAVE MISSED IT FOR THE WORLD (A) Ronnie 
Milsap 4:02 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INIERT: C·2 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

il39. WHEN ALL IS SAID AND DONE (B) Abba 
#38. SHE'S GOT A WAY (A) Billy Joel 7:52 

LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL IN81RT: C4 2:10 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

t37. YOUNG TURKS (A) Rod Stewart 
t36. DADDY' S HOME (B) Cliff Richard 7:54 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCALINURT: C-4 casey !.D.'s Himself Next 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#35. PAC-MAN FEVER (A) Buckner & Garcia 
i34. SOMEONE COULD LOSE A HEART TONIGHT (B) Eddie Rabbi t 8:16 

LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C·l Casey I.D.'s Himself Next 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 4 0 
133. SEA OF LOVE (B) Del Shannon 
#32. ALL OUR TOMORROWS (B) Eddie Schwartz 7:00 

THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:50 
THEME TO: 57:50 

LOCAL INSERT: 
C-1 

1:00 
STATION I.D.: :10 



ICHEDULID 
ITART Tllll 

00:00 

9:45 

9:47 

11:47 

19:42 

19:44 
21:44 

29:10 

29:12 

31:22 

40:54 

40:56 

42:56 

51:52 

51:54 

53:54 

57:39 

Is~; ss 

~ .w.. FOR WEEK END1NG: _ ___:2:.,-,;6:.,-...:8:.,2~.,..--­
CYCLENO. 821 PROGRAM __ ..2,.__0F13 

10700V ....... -
SIDES 21\ & 2B 

- -· c:.lomi8 91110< '"""" (213)9110<M!OI 

PAGE NO.--~---

ACTUAL ILIIIINT RUNNING ..... ..... 
TU:S:ME & OPENING OF PART II 

i31. WORKING FOR THE WEEKEND (B) Lover boy 
i30. ABA CAB (A) Genesis 9:47 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL IN81RT: C·1 1:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

i29. SPIRITS IN THE MATERIAL WORLD (A) The Police 
LDD. STARTING OVER (B) John Lennon 7:57 

LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C·l 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

ft28. KEY LARGO (A& B) Bertie Higgins 
1127. SOMEWHERE DOWN THE ROAD (B) Barry Manilow 7:28 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INIIRT: C-3 2:10 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#26. THAT GIRL (A) Stevie Wonder 
i25. LOVE IN THE FIRST DEGREE (B) Alabama 9:34 

LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C-4 1:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#24. TROUBLE (B) Lindsey Buckingham 
i23. MIRROR, MIRROR (A) Diana Ross 8:58 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C·5 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
#22. LOVE IS ALRIGHT TONITE (B) Rick Springfield 3:45 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:44 
THEME TO: 57:50 

LOCAL INSERT: 2:0G 
STATION LD.: C·l :10 



ICHIDULIO 
IT ART TIMI 

00:00 

10:30 

10:32 
12:32 

f.!-8:48 

f.!-8:50 

~0:50 

29:31 

29:33 
31:43 

41:09 

41:11 

43:11 

47:05 

47:07 

49:07 

57:29 

57:50 
59:50 

10700Ya-Ua-
- Hcl)oiood, Cll1i1omia 91604 
...... , (2131 !181>04!10 

FOR WEEK ENDING: _ __:2:_-__:6:_-__:8:.:2:.._,.---­
CYCLE NO. 821 PROGRAM ----'6<t_ __ OF 13 
SlOES 3A & 3B 

PAGE NO. __ .,_ __ _ 

ACTUAL 
ELEMENT RUNNING 

TillE TillE 

THEME & OPENING OF PART III 

i21. THROUGH THE YEARS (B) Kenny Rogers 
i20. COMIN' IN AND OUT OF YOUR LIFE (A) Barbra Streisand 10:32 

LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INIIRT: C·1 Casey I.D.'s Himself Next 1:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

!119. YOU COULD HAVE BEEN WITH ME (B) Sheena Easton 
~:28 #18. COME GO WITH ME (B) Beach Boys 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL IN .. RT: C·l 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

U7. LET'S GROOVE (A) Earth, Wind & Fire 
U6. TAKE IT EASY ON ME (A) Little River Band 8:43 

LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C·l Casey I.D.'s Himself Next 1:10 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

us. OPEN ARMS (B) Journey 
QL: First Number One Song On Billboard Chart 

~:28 U4. LEADER OF THE BAND (A) Dan Fogelberg 
LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: Co4 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

U3. WAITING ON A FRIEND (A) The Rolling Stones 3:56 

LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C·l 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
U2. SWEET DREAMS (B) Air Supply 

Ia: 22 . Ul. COOL NIGHT (B) Paul Davis 

THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:40 
THEME TO: 57:50 

LOCAL IN BERT: 2:00 
STATION I.D.: c-e :10 



ICHIDUUD 
ITART nMI 

00:00 

f1:40 

:42 

9:42 

117:57 

117:59 

f19:59 

29:02 

29:04 

31:14 

35:21 

35:23 

37:23 

47:05 

47:07 

49:07 

57:12 

I~!!I!>U 
59:50 

.. 
l+.! 
10700 VerUa 8otAir.wd 

"""' -· ~ 91604 ...... ,(213)-

FOR WEEK ENDING:_......:2::..;-...:6::..;-_,8,_,2,_ ___ _ 
CYCLE NO. 8 21 PROGRAM _ __,.._ __ OF 13 
SIDES 4A & 4B 

PAGE NO. __ L_ __ _ 

ACTUAL 
ELEMENT fiUNNINCI 

n111 -· THEME & OPENING OF PART IV 

no. HOOKED ON CLASSICS (A) Royal Philharmonic Orch. 
t9. SHAKE IT UP (B) The Cars 7:42 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INBEIIT: C-1 Casey I.D.'s Himself Next 1:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

#8. THE SWEETEST THING (A) Juice Newton 
8:17 t7. PHYSICAL (A& B) Olivia Newton-John -

LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL IN81RT: C-2 1:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

t6. LEATHER AND LACE (B) Stevie Nicks w/Don Henley 
LDD. DON'T GIVE IT UP (A) Robbie Patton 9:05 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C4 2:10 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

i5. TURN YOUR LOVE AROUND (A& B) George Benson 4:09 

LOGO: CASEY'S COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: C4 Casey I.D.'s Himself Next 1:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 

u. HARDEN MY HEART (A) Quarterflash 
B. WAITING FOR A GIRL LIKE YOU (A) Foreigner 9:44 

LOGO: HITS FROM COAST TO COAST 

LOCAL INSERT: c-s Casey I.D.'s Himself Next 2:00 

LOGO: AMERICAN TOP 40 
t2. I CAN'T GO FOR THAT (B) Daryl Hall & John Oates 
n. CENTERFOLD (A) J. Geils Band 8:05 
THEME UP & UNDER W/TALK UNIT ENDING AT: 57:53 
THEME TO: 58:50 
THEME: "SHUCKATOOM THEME FROM AMERICAN TOP 40" (MARKWATER 

MUSIC/BMI) 

LOCAL INIIRT: 
C-1 

2:00 
ITATION I.D.: :10 


